

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1 st	on	Mc	Bill.	
Name of work - Construction of Road and 10 lanes from Kishunpali to Mahipalwa under mmsy sc					
Agency - Ujjwal Ray					
Naye Basti, Mahadeva					
Distt - Siman, Bihar					
Agreement No. 19100 mmsy(SC)/202024					
Agreement value = 6801684 ~					
+ 824002 (maintenance)					
10% Below ~ per SOR.					
Date of Commencement = 11/06/2020					
Date of Completion = 10/06/2021					
Date of measurement. 25/9/2020 to 10/10/2020					
Date of entry = 10/10/2020					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
3rd on A/c bill					
All by vide MB					
(41) Provision and					
fixing wavy B. masonry					
P-12 item - (11)					
1.20 km @ 3842.52/km =					4611 =
(42) Provision and fixing					
Reference as per					
P-12 item - 2 1/2					
1.200 km @ 1777.45/km =					2133 =
(3B) Clearing and					
grubbing of road land					
P-12 item - 313					
0.36 Hect @ 49496.7/hec =					17819 =
(4/4) Excavation for					
roadway in B&I					
(Box cut)					
P-12 item - 414					
P-15 item - 1					
39.08 m ³					
55.125 m ³					
94.210 m ³ @ 74.10/m ³ =					6981 =

Continuation 31544 ~
CO =

cc = 31544 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/9) Construction of G.S.B. gut from B.M.					
P-16 item - 2					
$394.88 \text{ m}^3 @ 3073.22/\text{m}^3 = 1212047 =$					
(6/10) Provision layer spreading of Comp. WBM					
P-17 item no-3					
$190.406 \text{ m}^3 @ 3736.30/\text{m}^3 = 711414 =$					
(7/13) Construction of G.S.B. RT in rigid road					
P-13 item no- 7/13					
$40.86 \text{ m}^3 @ 3073.22/\text{m}^3 = 125572 =$					
(8/14) Provision and fixing WBM gr []					
P-13 item no- 8/14					
$141.99 \text{ m}^3 @ 3736.30/\text{m}^3 = 530517 =$					
(9/15) Construction of un- reinforced RCC masonry rigid road					
P-13 item no- 9/15					
$303 \text{ m}^3 @ 7357.08/\text{m}^3 = 2229195 =$					

Continuation

4840259 =

4840239

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
20/22 Paved drop and firm of typical primary paved spg Board do do P-15 stem no- 8/22 3 Nos @ 10946.28 each = 32839 =					
			2		4873098 =
Add 12 1/2 G-ST =					584772 =
Add 1/4 leaps =					48731 =
Less 10/1 As per =	2				5506601 =
Amount					550660 =

$\times 4955941 \rightarrow$
 Less provision for ... $- 2596960 =$
 $\times 2358981 \rightarrow$

C. Kumar
 20/5/2021
 JS